SM 250 tikan kilpailu Saarijarvelld 10.10.2021

jarjestidja Paavon Tikka

Miehet
1 Vaarala Simo
2 Tammi Aimo
3 Kokko Pekka
4 Rantanen Asko
5 Jarvinen Tarmo
6 Leskinen Veikko
7 Nokelainen Eino
8 Lehtonen Seppo
9 Makinen Mauno
10 Jantti Reijo
11 Maatta Timo
12 Fischer Jussi
13 Honkonen Raimo
14 Holma Raimo
15 Heikkonen Valto
16 Moilanen Markku
17 Reijonen Markku
18 Noukkala Marko
19 Hakkinen Erkki
20 Heikkila Jukka
21 Hiekkala Osmo
22 Valtonen Kari
23 Karnaattu Markku
24 Nieminen Raimo

25 Suomalainen Jorma

26 Uitto Jukka

27 Mikkola Matti

28 Sorvali Antero
29 Lehtonen Kauko
30 Maukonen Mauri
31 lhanainen Mauri
32 Rahkonen Pertti

33 Saaksniemi Veli-Pekka

34 Ovaska Risto

35 Varsaluoma Tommi

36 Saaksniemi Raimo
37 Kontola Jaakko

38 lhanainen Olavi
39 Kallio Lauri

40 Leinonen Risto

41 Vaisanen Pentti
42 Kautto Heino

paivitetty 10.10.2021 klo 17.40

PaavT MM
TurTi MM
KjT MM
MU MM
JST MM
VaaTi MM
AST MM
JST MM
VaaTi MM
SST MM
PosTi MA
ATi MM
PaavT MM
ATi MA
HywTi MM
ITK MB
SavTi MA
AST MA
SST MA
SST MB
SST MA
TurTi MA
KoTP MB
SiTi MB
SavTi MB
KjT MB
SiTi MB
LamTi MB
PaavT MA
SST MA
PaavT MC
SST MC
PaavT MC
HyvTi MB
ITK MA
PaavT MC
SST MB
PaavT MC
AST MC
PaavT MC
SavTi MC
SST MC

212
210
206
209
181
201
203
181
189
189
188
196
195
187
182
195
186
172
183
175
171
180
173
183
167
171
168
164
169
154
154
159
156
173
163
147
175
150
154
135
118
89

206
203
207
206
204
208
193
204
195
198
196
205
186
188
187
197
197
192
184
190
184
191
199
186
181
168
176
167
172
156
168
160
164
158
153
169
177
153
144
157
125
120

196
199
199
199
196
200
207
198
203
194
200
200
207
194
196
190
176
192
205
189
186
189
179
187
184
187
172
180
172
176
168
181
171
168
150
192
153
158
139
159
130
115

201
197
200
195
205
189
180
196
192
190
206
197
196
184
190
200
183
185
181
194
183
189
176
176
179
190
192
174
180
170
185
177
181
167
160
152
172
147
139
169
131
141

213 1028
202 1011
199 1011
204 1013
200 986
194 992
205 988
210 989
194 973
193 964
197 987
197 995
176 960
187 940
201 956
187 969
186 928
195 936
199 952
189 937
193 917
169 918
199 926
183 915
190 901
165 881
170 878
182 867
185 878
170 826
184 859
167 844
174 846
171 837
176 802
145 805
142 819
161 769
137 713
127 747
155 659
130 595

201
207
193
200
202
202
194
192
197
192
204
193
195
184
191
195
192
196
178
184
188
190
187
174
168
185
165
178
173
164
193
172
172
173
171
148
174
161
166
163
149
129

202
210
209
205
211
200
197
198
204
201
191
188
182
187
184
171
188
182
172
189
176
182
183
202
178
166
190
189
158
188
173
187
171
179
187
168
142
165
146
143
135
150

210
211
193
205
203
199
200
205
200
208
188
193
205
194
180
194
185
184
189
189
195
173
181
181
185
189
177
173
184
184
176
167
166
165
174
154
160
149
153
138
156
131

210
206
210
191
200
193
210
197
189
200
195
185
195
205
194
177
198
190
185
183
191
193
184
170
191
196
171
185
183
192
167
175
181
169
169
183
162
143
169
122
171
123

213
196
196
196
202
201
192
186
203
200
193
188
195
197
190
180
191
187
198
178
186
196
174
171
179
183
196
184
174
186
159
170
173
182
177
162
160
137
123
134
150
106

1036
1030
1001
997
1018
995
993
978
993
1001
971
947
972
967
939
917
954
939
922
923
936
934
909
898
901
919
899
909
872
914
868
871
863
868
878
815
798
755
757
700
761
639

2064
2041
2012
2010
2004
1987
1981
1967
1966
1965
1958
1942
1932
1907
1895
1886
1882
1875
1874
1860
1853
1852
1835
1813
1802
1800
1777
1776
1750
1740
1727
1715
1709
1705
1680
1620
1617
1524
1470
1447
1420
1234



Naiset
1 Suomalainen Jasmin
2 Tuomisto Silja
3 Savioja Tuula
4 Hautaniemi Liisa
5 Tuomisto Seija
6 Saarinen Paivi
7 Rantanen Ritva
8 Mattila Merja
9 Laitila Jenna
10 Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina
11 Pesonen Ella
12 Hakomaki Laila
13 Mannikkd Pirjo
14 Syrjala Terttu
15 Riutta Helena
16 Hyvonen Sinikka
17 Tuomisto Siiri
18 Holma Anne
19 Hietanen Hely
20 Hannu Erja

Nuoret
1 Jokinen Onni
2 Saarinen Juuso
3 Salminen Kalle

ITK
JaTi
ITK
AsikT
JaTi
SST
HTK
KjT
JaTi
AsikT
HTK
AST
JaTi
KTS
AST
KTS
JaTi
ATi
AST
ITK

LamTi
SST
KTS

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NB
NA
NB
NB
NB
NB
NA
NB
NB
NB
NB

214
206
209
205
202
202
192
176
187
176
172
166
154
166
164
159
163
163
145
139

NuA 156
NuB 174
NuB 71 98 76 76 104

217
209
199
214
208
203
191
198
193
191
173
181
158
178
163
155
175
156
132
137

155
136

214
213
205
202
209
200
173
199
184
178
174
172
188
183
175
155
169
160
131
154

150
149

209
205
196
203
209
213
200
196
176
195
172
167
181
174
194
176
153
142
165
140

148
136

205
211
204
199
194
205
194
181
179
187
163
190
186
180
160
181
180
172
173
144

159
130

1059
1044
1013
1023
1022
1023
950
950
919
927
854
876
867
881
856
826
840
793
746
714

768
725
425

213
200
212
202
202
198
193
182
182
182
186
176
192
189
172
185
167
153
118
133

164
144

212
208
216
199
200
207
184
185
204
190
188
171
159
173
190
170
179
145
151
135

156
165

202
204
209
206
204
189
200
189
190
183
185
181
181
170
167
176
164
182
141
149

167
135

208
207
201
207
206
199
182
200
192
191
178
176
180
170
164
183
180
167
141
138

157
163

209
208
215
214
198
199
197
190
187
186
176
185
184
178
184
177
174
155
149
147

150
172

103 90 91 97 103

1044
1027
1053
1028
1010
992
956
946
955
932
913
889
896
880
877
891
864
802
700
702

794
779
484

2103
2071
2066
2051
2032
2015
1906
1896
1874
1859
1767
1765
1763
1761
1733
1717
1704
1595
1446
1416

1562
1504
909



